
 
 

2018 Race Schedule 
 

Date   Event/Opponent   Site  Race Time  
 
Sat, Aug. 25 Vaquero Invitational Lindo Lakes, Lakeside 8:00 a.m. 
 
Sat, Sept. 8 Bronco Round-Up Kit Carson Park, Escondido 8:00 a.m. 
 
Sat, Sept. 15 Woodbridge Invitational Silverlakes Sports Park, Norco Evening! 
 
Fri., Sept. 28- Stanford Invitational Stanford University TBA 
Sun., Sept 30 
 
Wed., Oct. 3 Western League Cluster Meet #1 Morley Field 3:00 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 5- 
Sat., Oct. 6 Clovis Invitational Woodward Park, Fresno TBA 
  
Wed., Oct. 10 Western League JV Cluster #2 Morley Field 3:00 p.m.  
 
Fri, Oct. 19 Mt. SAC Invitational  Walnut, CA 10:30 a.m. 
 
Wed., Oct. 24 Western League Cluster Meet #3 Morley Field 3:00 p.m. 
 
Sat., Oct. 27 UC Postal 2-Mile Nationals UCHS Stadium 4:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Oct. 31 Western League JV Cluster #4 Morley Field 3:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Nov. 7 Western League Championships Morley Field 2:00 p.m. 
 
Sat, Nov. 17 CIF San Diego Championships Morley Field T.B.A. 
 
Sat, Nov. 24 California State Championships Woodward Park, Fresno T.B.A. 
 
Sat, Dec. 1 Footlocker West Regional Mt. SAC, Walnut CA T.B.A. 
 
 
 League  Meet Head Coach:  Gimi McCarthy 

Assistant Coaches: Rob Barnett, Brad Liber,  
                               Chuck McKeown 

  Team Parent: Julie Halter 
  Athletic Director:  David Asuncion 
  School Phone:  858.457.3040 
  Colors:  Navy, Columbia, White 


